## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered by Of			
	Offered by	Of	

Amend SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 745, Page 21, Section 386.885, Line 37,

- 2 by striking "June 30" and inserting in lieu thereof the
- 3 following: "December 31"; and
- 4 Further amend said bill, page 23, Section 386.885, line
- 5 76, by striking "June 30" and inserting in lieu thereof the
- 6 following: "December 31".